
 

College Contacts   
 

  

General College Contacts 
 

General enquiries enquiries@stpats.qld.edu.au  
Absentee  Text only 0416 906 288   
Finance enquiries finance@stpats.qld.edu.au  
IT enquiries spcm_helpdesk@rok.catholic.edu.au 
  

College Leadership Team  

Janelle Agius – College Principal Janelle_Agius@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Sean Geoghegan – Deputy Principal Sean_Geoghegan@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Tracey McLeod – AP Welfare Administration Tracey_McLeod@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Joseph Kelly – AP Mission Joseph_Kelly@rok.catholic.edu.au 
  

Heads of Departments  

Cathie Williams - Business Catherine_Williams01@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Dean Andric – English / Arts Dean_Andric@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Glen Smith - Mathematics Glen_Smith@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Dorota Cook - Science Dorota_Cook2@rok.catholic.edu.au  
William Gilbert – Lifestyles William_Gilbert@rok.catholic.edu.au  
  

Teaching Staff  

Janelle Agius Janelle_Agius@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Dean Andric Dean_Andric@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Melea Ballantyne Melea_Ballantyne@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Shelby Barbe Shelby_Barbe@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Douglas Bettington Douglas_Bettington@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Maria Blakey Maria_Blakey@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Rose Bolton Rosemary_Bolton@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Warren Bolton Warren_Bolton@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Erika Brauer Erika_CarlyleBrauer@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Angela Brazil Angela_Brazil@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Madison Brett Madison_Brett@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Chad Buckby Chad_Buckby@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Jodi Campion Jodi_Campion-Ettles@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Mark Casey Mark_Casey@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Dorota Cook Dorota_Cook2@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Susan de Haas Susan_DeHaas@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Liz Fatnowna Elizabeth_Fatnowna@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Janelle Flanagan Janelle_Flanagan@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Sean Geoghegan Sean_Geoghegan@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Sarah Gibbs Sarah_Gibbs@rok.catholic.edu.au 
William Gilbert William_Gilbert@rok.catholic.edu.au  
David Gravino David_Gravino@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Keely Hannant Keely_Hannant@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Paul Haverda Paul_Haverda@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Stephen Hislop Stephen_Hislop@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Marty Hollis Martin_Hollis@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Joseph Kelly Joseph_Kelly@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Ellis Kettle Ellis_Kettle@rok.catholic.edu.au 
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Simon Korneliussen Simon_Korneliussen@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Thomas Laflamme Thomas_Laflamme@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Nika Langham Nika_Langham@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Cathy Le Cathy_Le@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Marcus McConnell Marcus_McConnell@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Rachel McKenzie Rachel_McKenzie@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Tracey McLeod Tracey_McLeod@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Sarah Neivandt Sarah_Neivandt@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Samantha Nutt Samantha_Nutt@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Jake Riley Jake_Riley@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Darren Ringelstein Darren_Ringelstein@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Daniel Skipper Daniel_Skipper@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Glen Smith Glen_Smith@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Amanda Sorensen Amanda_Sorensen@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Shaun Spada Shaun_Spada@rok.catholic.edu.au  
Donna Sumpter Donna_Sumpter@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Teresa Verhoeven-Sweeney Teresa_Verhoeven-Sweeney@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Cathie Williams Catherine_Williams01@rok.catholic.edu.au 
Rebecca Wootton Rebecca_Wootton@rok.catholic.edu.au 
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